



Binks 102-2065 Safety Yoke Assembly

\$739.15 INCL. GST

Product Images



Short Description

Binks 102-2065 Safety Yoke Assembly is used on the Binks 43P Plural Component airless spray gun. Genuine Binks spare part made in the USA.

Description

Binks 102-2065 Safety Yoke Assembly is used on the Binks 43P Plural Component airless spray gun. Genuine Binks spare part made in the USA.

Binks 102-2065 Safety Yoke Assembly is used with the following models -

• Binks 43P Plural Component Airless Spray Gun

•

Binks Part No. 102-2065

AA Spray stock Binks 43P plural component airless spray guns and a full range of spare parts.

Click here to see the full range of spare parts for the Binks 43P Gun

Additional Information

Brands	Binks
Equipment Type	Airless Sprayers
Machine Type	Airless Spray Guns
Machine Model Number	43P
OEM	Original Part

